
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2323 N Roemer Road

Appleton, WI 54911

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

201 4th Avenue S.W.

New Praque, MN 56071

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

5900 Saratoga Rd

Asbury, IA 52002

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Erich Deutsch edeutsch@evologic.usEvoLogic, Inc.

stevem@electricpump.comElectric Pump

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(800) 383-7867Steve McIntyre

Ferguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Contract 8878

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.com (920) 687-8782

(563) 556-2144

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Davina Jacobs

Steven Westfall

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Wendy Zeinert wzeinert@augustwinter.comAugust Winter & Sons, Inc. (920) 739-8881

steven.westfall@ferguson.com

Trisha Hallman

Builders Exchange of WI

6/10/2021
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500 South C.P. Avenue

Lake Mills, WI 53551

15655 W Rogers Dr

New Berlin, WI 53151

1131 Limerick lane

Hartford, WI 53027

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

N50 W13906 Overview Drive

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

4633 Tompkins Dr

Madison, WI 53716-3313

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

5400 Newport Drive

Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

2935 S. Fish Hatchery Rd. #116

Madison, WI 53711

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714
jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456Jeff Knudtson

todd@hogenelectric.com

alink@lwallen.comL.W. Allen, LLC (608) 222-8622

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

mark aler mark@jmb-assoc.comJMB & Associates, LLC

Amber Link

IMS (858) 490-8800

Earth 
Purchasing

Hogen Electric, Inc. (262) 670-5500

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.com

matkins@lai-ltd.comLAI, Ltd (224) 254-3951Michael Atkins

Rachel Lee rlee@lai-ltd.comLAI, Ltd. (608) 698-6531

(608) 273-4556bidding@mononapfp.com

(608) 271-4800

(262) 289-9801

Todd Hogen

sdaniels@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

bert.mcneil@hdsupply.com (262) 786-5186

mnugent@hammerheadmole.comHammerHead Trenchless (920) 648-4878

Keea Sainsbury

Monona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc.

Joe Daniels Construction

HD Supply Waterworks

Bidder Bidder

Bert McNeil

Sam Daniels

Joe Daniels Construction

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

6/10/2021
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8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

5477 S. Westridge Court

New Berlin, WI 53151

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

1482 Pleasant Hill Rd

Stoughton, WI 53589

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

910 West Wingra Drive

Madision, WI 53715

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

w230 n4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53719
Jeff Kegermann jkegermann@wingrastone.comWingra Redi-Mix (608) 669-6280

rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

andrew.constant@strand.comStrand Associates, Inc. (608) 251-4843

(608) 836-1071

scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Matt Kupper estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

(262) 694-3166

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Helen Souza claytonwaters554@gmail.comSouza (601) 373-7770

Lisa Schulze lisa@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, Inc (262) 695-2340

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

(608) 843-0797

Kim 
Schuenemann kim.schuenemann@pieperpower.comPieper Electric, Inc. (414) 462-7700

Andrew 
Constant

Ryan Gonzalez

Scott Glaser

Nicholas CotterRed Horse Incorporated

Thomas 
DeBeck tom@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

ncotter@redhorseinc.net

James Hassett james.hassett@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure

6/10/2021
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PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597119

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

6/10/2021


